
TSU SNAP-Ed Staff 

FY 2017 

 
State Staff Email Address Phone 

Leslie Speller-Henderson, 

Director 

lspeller@tnstate.edu 3500 John A. Merritt Blvd, Farrell-Westbrook complex, 

Suite 213C, Nashville, TN 37209 

615-963-4888 

Debbie Goddard, Special Projects 

Coordinator 

dgoddard@tnstate.edu 3500 John A. Merritt Blvd, Farrell-Westbrook complex, 
Suite 214D, Nashville, TN 37209 

615-963-1828 

Shea Austin, EFNEP/SNAP-Ed 

Training Specialist 

maustin7@tnstate.edu #10 Public Square, P.O. Box 415, Columbia, TN 38402-

0415 

931-375-5305 

Michel L. Perry, Marketing and 

Communications Coordinator 

mmosby1@tnstate.edu  3500 John A. Merritt Blvd, Farrell-Westbrook complex, 
Suite 214B, Nashville, TN 37209 

615-963-2294 

 
SNAP- Ed County Agents County Email Address Phone 

Eboné Colclough Davidson ecolclough@tnstate.edu 1417 Murfreesboro Pike, Suite 

200  

Nashville, TN 37217 

615-862-5104 

 

Janice Hartman Hamilton jhartma1@tnstate.edu 6183 Adamson Circle 
Chattanooga, TN 37416 

423-855-6113 

Tiffany Schmidt Rutherford tschmid2@utk.edu 315 John R. Rice Blvd, Ste. 101 

Murfreesboro, TN 37129 

615-898-7710 

Karen Bernard Shelby kbernar2@tnstate.edu  7777 Walnut Grove, Suite B, 
box 21 

Memphis, TN 38120 

901-752-1207 

 

SNAP-Ed Program Assistants County Email Address Phone 

Shanail Brown Davidson sbrown18@Tnstate.edu  1417 Murfreesboro Pike, Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37217 

615-862-5104 

Catherine Surgick Hamilton csurgick@tnstate.edu  6183 Adamson Circle 

Chattanooga, TN 37416 

423-855-6113 

Stacy Manley Lauderdale smanley3@tnstate.edu  P.O.Box 27 (mailing) 200 Crain St 
(office) 

Ripley, TN 38063 

731-635-9551 

(office) 

731-635-3483 (fax) 

Patrina Pierce Maury ppierce@tnstate.edu #10 Public Square, P.O. Box 415, 

Columbia, TN 38402-0415 

931-375-5313 

Lauren Louthan Rutherford lgentry3@tnstate.edu  315 John R. Rice Blvd, Ste. 101 

Murfreesboro, TN 37129 

615-898-7710 

Ebony Lott Shelby elott1@tnstate.edu 7777 Walnut Grove, Suite B, box 

21 
Memphis, TN 38120 

901-752-1207 

Willis Green Shelby wgreen9@tnstate.edu 7777 Walnut Grove, Suite B, box 

21 
Memphis, TN 38120 

901-752-1207 
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